
2017059 Graaff - Rienet Mini
BS 14

1

2

TSA050034

TSA048723

EP

EDEN

[1] Emil VILJOEN

Albertus KRUGER 6-2, 7-5

3

4

TSA030801

TSA040152

EP

EP

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Richard KUNNEKE 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA031370

TSA048418

EP

EP

Werner ENGELBRECHT

Pieter SMITH 2-6, 7-6, 6-2

7

8

TSA031208

TSA050423

EP

EP

Kyle-Luke  DU PREEZ

[2] RUAN MEYER 6-3, 6-3

[1] Emil VILJOEN

Richard KUNNEKE

6-0, 6-0

Werner ENGELBRECHT

[2] RUAN MEYER

6-1, 6-0

Richard KUNNEKE

[2] RUAN MEYER

6-1, 6-1

Richard KUNNEKE

[1] Emil VILJOEN

Werner ENGELBRECHT 1-6, 6-4, 10-6

Werner ENGELBRECHT

Albertus KRUGER

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG 7-5, 6-2

Pieter SMITH

Kyle-Luke  DU PREEZ 6-0, 6-0

Albertus KRUGER

Pieter SMITH

6-4, 3-6, 10-8

Pieter SMITH

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Kyle-Luke  DU PREEZ 6-4, 6-4

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG
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